
 

 
Jamala Wildlife Lodge 

National Zoo & Aquarium 
999 Lady Denman Drive, Weston Creek ACT 2611 

Australia 
T +61 2 6287 8444 
F +61 26287 8403 

E info@jamalawildlifelodge.com.au 
W jamalawildlifelodge.com.au 

   

Updated 18th July 2025  

NIGHTLY RATES: Nightly rates shown below are per room based on twin share and includes Overnight 
accommodation, all food, dinner, beverages, and exclusive tours. 

 
For more than 2 occupants in a room (see room configuration chart below) the extra charge is as follows: 

Adult $495 per adult per night 
Children (4-17) $395 with an adult’s meal per child per night 

Children (4-17) $295 with a kid’s meal per child per night 
When applicable, the 5th and 6th child in the Meerkat Suite and the Shark Grand Suite are free of charge** 

 
Jamala Wildlife Lodge welcomes children 4 years and over. 

 

2025 & 2026 RATES 
 

ROOM RATE BASED ON DOUBLE OCCUPANCY Sunday - Thursday Friday Saturday  

Room Type Room Rate Room Rate Room Rate  

USHAKA ROOMS   

Lemur Room 
Reef Room 
Meerkat Room 
Wild Encounter Room (Cheetah Encounter) 
Meerkat Suite 
Shark Grand Suite (Shark & Hyena Encounter) 

  2025 
 $1,650 
 $1,795 
 $1,875 
$1,795 
$1,995 
 $1,795 

   2025 
  $1,750 
  $1,895 
  $1,975 
  $1,895 
 $2,095 
 $1,895 

  2025 
 $1,995 
 $2,150 
$2,225 
 $2,150 
 $2,350 
 $2,150  

 

GIRAFFE TREEHOUSES  
 

GIRAFFE TREEHOUSE FAMILY SUITES (up to 4 
people: i.e. 4 adults or 2 adults & 2 children) 
 

 $2,375 
 

            $4,275 

 $2,475 
 

$4,455 

         $2,725 
 

$4,905 

 

JUNGLE BUNGALOWS 
 

$3,075 $3,175         $3,475  

        

 Room Configuration    
 

Number of 
Rooms 

Room Type Existing Bedding Additional Bedding 
Maximum Adults 

Per Room 
Maximum 

Guests Per Room 

2 uShaka Lodge – Lemur Room King N/A 2 2 

1 uShaka Lodge – Meerkat Room King Roll Away 3 3 

1 uShaka Lodge – Reef Room King Roll Away 3 3 

1 uShaka Lodge – Wild Encounter Room King Double Sofa 3 4 

1 uShaka Lodge – Meerkat Suite 2 x King 
1 x Single Sofa 

1 x Double Sofa 
4 6 

1 uShaka Lodge – Shark Grand Suite King + King Split 2 x Single Sofa 4 6 

6 Giraffe Treehouse King Double Sofa 3 4 

2 Giraffe Treehouse Suite  2 x King 2 x Double sofa  3 4 

5 Jungle Bungalow King Double Sofa 3 4 

 uShaka - Lemur Rooms are wheelchair accessible.  

 

Rates are subject to change without notice 

**Offers are valid for new bookings only and cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer 


